
Breakfast
The Lodge Breakfast
2 butchers style pork sausages, 2 rashers of 
grilled back bacon, 2 hash browns, mushrooms,
fried free range egg, Heinz® baked beans and 
2 slices of toast and butter.

The Lodge Mini
Breakfast
Butcher’s style pork sausage, grilled back bacon,
hash brown, fried free range egg and Heinz®
baked beans.

Veggie Breakfast (v)  
Avocado slices, 2 hash browns, mushrooms,
poached free range egg, grilled tomato, Heinz®
baked beans and 2 slices of toast and butter.

Avocado & Eggs (v)  
Toasted Ciabatta topped with fresh avocado
and 2 free range poached eggs.

Belgian Waffles
Smoked back bacon, drizzled with maple syrup.

Breakfast Rolls
Choose from the following served in a brioche roll.

Smoked back bacon & free range egg 

Butcher’s pork sausages & free range egg

Mushrooms & free range egg (v)

Toast & Jam (v)  

Sandwiches
Served with tortilla chips. Swap to fries for £1.25
or sweet potato fries for £1.75.

Chicken BLT Club 
Triple stacked classic BLT layered with chicken, 
bacon & mayo served on brown or white bread.

Tuna Mayo
Tuna mayo served in a toasted ciabatta

Posh Fish Finger
Sandwich
Battered cod goujons with lettuce and tartare
sauce served in a brioche roll.

Avocado & Feta (v)
Toasted ciabatta filled with avocado, feta, 
sun-dried tomatoes, brushed with pesto.

Select from a range of deli sandwiches.

Light Bites
Crispy Chicken Strips
Served with BBQ sauce

Jacket Potatoes
Cheese & Heinz Baked Beans (v) (gf) 

Tuna Mayo (gf)   

Beef Chilli (gf)   

Smoky Bean & Roasted
Veg Chilli (vg) (gf) 

Topped Fries
Upgrade to sweet potato fries for £1.25

Melted Cheese (v)  (gf)

Melted Cheese & Beef Chilli (gf)

Melted Cheese with Smoky 
Bean & Roasted Veg Chilli (v) (gf)
Vegan option available (vg)  
Soup of the Day (v)   
Served with warm Ciabatta

  

Burgers
Served in a brioche bun with lettuce, tomato and 
fries. Swap to sweet potato fries for £1.25.

The Lodge Ultimate Burger  
A fresh Chicken Schnitzel & 6oz gourmet beef burger 
topped with grilled back bacon & Swiss Emmental cheese.

The Lodge Burger    
6oz gourmet beef burger topped with Swiss 
emmental cheese and bacon

Chicken Schnitzel Burger
Chicken breast coated in breadcrumbs topped with 
Swiss emmental Cheese

Spinach & Falafel Burger (v)  
Spinach & falafel burger topped with
Swiss emmental cheese
Vegan option available (vg) 

Hot Dogs
Topped with Heinz® tomato Ketchup, French 
mustard & crispy onions, served with fries. 
Swap for sweet potato fries for £1.25.

Beechwood Smoked Pork
Plant-Based (vg)

Neilson Mountain 
Collection
Tartiflette
A hearty homemade portion of a classic Alpine dish. 
Sliced potato, bacon, onion and camembert cheese. 
Served with ciabatta bread and a salad garnish.

Alpine Schnitzel  
A fresh Chicken breast coated in 
breadcrumbs and served with fries.

Chilli Con Carne (gf)           
Hearty home made beef chilli with vegetables and 
beans, served with rice & tortilla chips.
Add sour cream for 50p.

Beef Goulash 
House special recipe of tender braised beef chunks,
marinated in traditional Hungarian spices;
served with rice & warm ciabatta

Bean & Vegetable Chilli 
Con Carne (vg) (gf)          
Smoky bean and roasted vegetable chilli, served 
with rice & tortilla chips.

Bratwurst Sausage (gf)
Served on a bed of fries with a sweet mustard dip.Salad

Chicken, Bacon & Avocado
Sliced chicken breast, bacon & avocado served on 
mixed leaves, cucumber and tomato, drizzled with 
French dressing. 

Avocado, Beetroot & Feta
(v)
Avocado, beetroot, feta & walnuts on a bed of
salad, drizzled with french dressing.

Children’s Menu
Macaroni Cheese (v)   
With a slice of garlic bread

Dishes below served with chips or mashed potato & 
peas, Heinz® baked beans or vegetable sticks. Swap 
for sweet potato fries for 75p.

Beef Burger           
Served in a soft white bun

Chicken Nuggets                        
Chicken coated in a light crispy batter

Hot Dog     
Served in a soft white roll

Fish Goujons
Jumbo cod fish goujons.

THE LODGE
BAR & KITCHEN

THE LODGE
BAR & KITCHEN

ALLERGEN INFORMATION If you require further 
information on ingredients which may cause allergy or 
intolerance, please speak to a member of the team
before you order your meal. If you have a food allergy,
you should inform a member of the team.
While we have procedures for segregating preparation 
within meals and drinks, kitchen and bar service may 
involve shared preparation/cooking areas. If you have 
any specific food/drinks allergen needs, please inform us 
when ordering; we will take reasonable steps to prepare 
your meal safely, although cannot guarantee completely 
allergen-free environments or products. Our team
cannot offer specific advice or recommendations beyond 
our published allergen communications.

order.thesnowcentre.com 

Scan to order
online or go to:

£7

£4.50

£6

£3.50
£4.50
£4.50

£5.75
£5.75
£6.25

£15

£11

£11

£10
£10

£5

£6

£9.50

£11

£9.50

£9.50

£6.25

£4.25

Menu - Eat In or Takeaway

Sides
Fries (vg) (gf)  

Sweet Potato Fries (vg) (gf)  

Beer Battered Onion
Rings (v)

Garlic Bread (v)  
Add cheese 75p

Side Salad (v)  

Side of Mac Cheese (v)  

  

Fish and meat dishes may contain bones. All prices are
in pounds sterling and include VAT. 
Heinz® is a registered trademark of H.J. Heinz company 

£9

£5

£8.50

£7

£6.50

£2

Breakfast available until 11.30am. Sandwiches, snacks and main meals available from 11.30am

£6

£6

£8.50

£8.50

£2.75
£3.75
£3.25

£2.75

£3.50
£3

£11

£5
£5
£5

£5

£9.50

£9



Menu - Drink In or Takeaway
Bottled Soft Drinks
Coca-Cola 330ml 
Coca-Cola Zero 330ml
Diet Coke 330ml 
Sprite Zero 330ml 
Appletiser 275ml 

Strathmore Spring Water 500ml   
Still or Sparkling                   

Franklin & Sons 275ml 
Ginger Beer                   
Sparkling Strawberry & 
Raspberry                         

Red Bull 250ml   

Frobisher Juices 250ml
Orange
Apple

Frobisher Fusions 275ml
Orange & Passionfruit
Apple & Mango
Apple & Raspberry

THE LODGE
BAR & KITCHEN

THE LODGE
BAR & KITCHEN

Bottled Beer
Peroni  
330ml ABV 5.1%
Corona
330ml ABV 4.5%
Peroni – Gluten Free
330ml ABV 5.1%
Budweiser
330ml ABV 4.5%
Brewdog Dead Pony Club
330ml ABV 4.8%
Hophouse 13
330ml ABV 5.0%
Bavaria
330ml Alcohol Free

Bottled Cider
Magners Original
568ml ABV 4.5%
Rekorderlig Wild Berry
500ml ABV 4.0%

Terms & conditions: Alcohol is only served to those 
aged 18 and over, proof of age may be requested.. 
Products shown are subject to availability. 
ABV % were correct at time of printing.
Prices include VAT at the current rate.

Hot Drinks
Coffee 
We use 100% Arabica coffee beans from Central
& South America, rounded off with the finest
Robusta. Our beans are fully traceable, Rainforest 
Alliance certified and ethically sourced from the high-
lands of Brazil, Colombia & India to ensure
the best quality in taste and flavours.

    
Americano   
Cappuccino    
Latte    
Mocha    
Flat White  

     
Espresso   
Extra Shot  

Flavoured Syrups
Caramel, Vanilla, Hazelnut

     

Hot Chocolate  

Tea
English Breakfast. Earl Grey
Decaffeinated, Red Berry
Green, Camomile, Peppermint

Draught Soft Drinks
    

Coca Cola
Diet Coke
Coke Zero
Lemonade
Fanta 

Children’s Drinks

Capri Sun 200ml  
Orange
Blackcurrant
         

Starslush

£2.55
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50

£2.90

£2.90

£1.90

£2.85

£2.80

£2.80

Large
£2.80
£3.20
£3.20
£3.40

Regular
£2.60
£3.00
£3.00
£3.20
£2.85

Single
£1.95
£0.65

Double
£2.35

£0.55

Deluxe
£3.30

Regular
£3.05

£1.95

Regular

£2.40
£2.35
£2.35
£2.35
£2.40

Large

£2.90
£2.85
£2.85
£2.85
£2.90

£1.20

Regular

£1.80

Large

£2.30

£4.00

£3.90

£3.90

£3.80

£4.10

£4.10

£2.90

£4.85

£4.70

1.

2.

3.

4.

Choose your table

Select from our menu

Order & pay 
online by visiting 

Sit back, relax & we’ll 
bring your order to you

Don’t have a mobile device? 
Ask one of our team to take 

your order at your table

Cutlery & condiments will
be brought with your order

How to order

order.thesnowcentre.com
or scan the QR code

Wine
A range of red, white & rosé wine. Check our 
website for todays selection. 

order.thesnowcentre.com

175ml
250ml
Bottle 75cl

Draught Beer & Cider 

Paulaner ABV 4.9%
Aspall Cyder ABV 4.6%

More draught options available,
see our website for todays range.

Pint
£4.90
£4.30

From
£3.80
£5.30

£14.95

Spirits
Choose from a variety of your favourite spirits at

order.thesnowcentre.com

         

We support responsible drinking. drinkaware.co.uk


