

Menu - Eat In or Takeaway

Breakfast available until 11.30am. Sandwiches, snacks and main meals available from 11.30am

£6

£5.75

£6.25

£6.25

Breakfast

The Lodge Breakfast

2 butchers style pork sausages, 2 rashers of grilled back bacon, 2 hash browns, mushrooms, fried free range egg, Heinz® baked beans and 2 slices of toast and butter.

The Lodge Mini **Breakfast**

Butcher's style pork sausage, grilled back bacon, hash brown, fried free range egg and Heinz® baked beans.

£8.50 Veggie Breakfast (v)

Avocado slices, 2 hash browns, mushrooms, poached free range egg, grilled tomato, Heinz® baked beans and 2 slices of toast and butter.

Avocado & Eggs (v)

Toasted Ciabatta topped with fresh avocado and 2 free range poached eggs.

Belgian Waffles

Smoked back bacon, drizzled with maple syrup.

Breakfast Rolls £4.50 Choose from the following served in a brioche roll.

Smoked back bacon & free range egg

Butcher's pork sausages & free range egg

Mushrooms & free range egg (v)

Toast & Jam (v)

Sandwiches

Served with tortilla chips. Swap to fries for £1.25 or sweet potato fries for £1.75.

Chicken BLT Club

Triple stacked classic BLT layered with chicken, bacon & mayo served on brown or white bread.

Tuna Mayo

Tuna mayo served in a toasted ciabatta

Posh Fish Finger Sandwich

Battered cod goujons with lettuce and tartare sauce served in a brioche roll.

Avocado & Feta (v)

Toasted ciabatta filled with avocado, feta, sun-dried tomatoes, brushed with pesto.

Select from a range of deli sandwiches.

Light Bit	tes
-----------	-----

£9

£5

£7

£2

£7

£6

£6

£6

£6.50

Crispy Chicken Strips

Served with BBO sauce

Jacket Potatoes

Cheese & Heinz Baked	Beans (v) (gf) £	5.75
----------------------	-------------------------	------

Tuna Mayo (gf)
Beef Chilli (gf)
Smalay Been & Deseted

Smoky Bean & Roasted Veg Chilli (vg) (gf)

Topped Fries

Upgrade to sweet potato fries for £1.25

Melted Cheese (v) (gf)	£3.50
Melted Cheese & Beef Chilli (gf)	£4.50
Melted Cheese with Smoky Bean & Roasted Veg Chilli (v) (gf) Vegan option available (vg)	£4.50
Soup of the Day (v)	£4.25

Soup of the Day (v) Served with warm Ciabatta

Salad

Chicken, Bacon & Avocado £8.50

Sliced chicken breast, bacon & avocado served on mixed leaves, cucumber and tomato, drizzled with French dressing.

Avocado, Beetroot & Feta £8.50 (v)

Avocado, beetroot, feta & walnuts on a bed of salad, drizzled with french dressing.

Sides

Fries (vg) (gf)	£2.75
Sweet Potato Fries (vg) (gf)	£3.75
Beer Battered Onion Rings (v)	£3.25
Garlic Bread (v) Add cheese 75p	£2.75
Side Salad (v)	£3.50
Side of Mac Cheese (v)	£3

Burgers

Served in a brioche bun with lettuce, tomato and fries. Swap to sweet potato fries for £1.25.

The Lodge Ultimate Burger £15 A fresh Chicken Schnitzel & 6oz gourmet beef burger

topped with grilled back bacon & Swiss Emmental cheese.

The Lodge Burger	£11
6oz gourmet beef burger topped with Swiss	
emmental cheese and bacon	

Chicken Schnitzel Burger £11

Chicken breast coated in breadcrumbs topped with Swiss emmental Cheese

Spinach & Falafel Burger (v) **£11**

Spinach & falafel burger topped with Swiss emmental cheese Vegan option available (vg)

Hot Dogs

Topped with Heinz® tomato Ketchup, French mustard & crispy onions, served with fries. Swap for sweet potato fries for £1.25.

Beechwood Smoked Pork	£10
Diant-Bacod (www)	6 10

Children's Menu

Macaroni Cheese (v) £5

With a slice of garlic bread

Dishes below served with chips or mashed potato & peas, Heinz[®] baked beans or vegetable sticks. Swap for sweet potato fries for 75p.

Beef Burger Served in a soft white bun

Fish Goujons	£5
Hot Dog Served in a soft white roll	£5
Chicken Nuggets Chicken coated in a light crispy batter	£5
	£5

Jumbo cod fish goujons.

Fish and meat dishes may contain bones. All prices are in pounds sterling and include VAT.

Heinz® *is a registered trademark of H.J. Heinz company*

Beechwood Smoked Pork	£10
Plant-Based (vg)	£10



Neilson Mountain Collection

Tartiflette

A hearty homemade portion of a classic Alpine dish. Sliced potato, bacon, onion and camembert cheese. Served with ciabatta bread and a salad garnish.

the lodge

Alpine Schnitzel

A fresh Chicken breast coated in breadcrumbs and served with fries.

Chilli Con Carne (gf)

Hearty home made beef chilli with vegetables and beans, served with rice & tortilla chips. Add sour cream for 50p.

Beef Goulash

House special recipe of tender braised beef chunks, marinated in traditional Hungarian spices; served with rice & warm ciabatta

Bean & Vegetable Chilli Con Carne (vg) (gf)

Smoky bean and roasted vegetable chilli, served with rice & tortilla chips.

Bratwurst Sausage (gf)

Served on a bed of fries with a sweet mustard dip.

Scan to order online or go to:

order.thesnowcentre.com

ALLERGEN INFORMATION If you require further information on ingredients which may cause allergy or intolerance, please speak to a member of the team before you order your meal. If you have a food allergy, you should inform a member of the team.

While we have procedures for segregating preparation within meals and drinks, kitchen and bar service may involve shared preparation/cooking areas. If you have any specific food/drinks allergen needs, please inform us when ordering; we will take reasonable steps to prepare your meal safely, although cannot guarantee completely allergen-free environments or products. Our team cannot offer specific advice or recommendations beyond our published allergen communications.





£9.50

£9.50

£11





Menu - Drink In or Takeaway

How to order



Choose your table



Select from our menu



Order & pay online by visiting

order.thesnowcentre.com or scan the QR code





Sit back, relax & we'll bring your order to you

Don't have a mobile device? Ask one of our team to take your order at your table

Cutlery & condiments will be brought with your order

Draught Soft Drinks			
	Regular	Large	
Coca Cola	£2.40	£2.90	
Diet Coke	£2.35	£2.85	
Coke Zero	£2.35	£2.85	
Lemonade	£2.35	£2.85	
Fanta	£2.40	£2.90	

Hot Drinks

Coffee

We use 100% Arabica coffee beans from Central & South America, rounded off with the finest Robusta. Our beans are fully traceable, Rainforest Alliance certified and ethically sourced from the highlands of Brazil, Colombia & India to ensure the best quality in taste and flavours.

Americano Cappuccino Latte Mocha Flat White	Regular £2.60 £3.00 £3.00 £3.20 £2.85	Large £2.80 £3.20 £3.20 £3.40
Espresso Extra Shot	Single £1.95 £0.65	Double £2.35
Flavoured Syru Caramel, Vanilla, Haz		£0.55

Hot Chocolate	Regular £3.05	
Теа		£1.95

English Breakfast. Earl Grey Decaffeinated, Red Berry Green, Camomile, Peppermint

inks	
)ml	£1.20
Regular	Large
£1.80	£2.30
	inks)ml Regular £1.80

Bottled Soft Drinks

Coca-Cola 330ml Coca-Cola Zero 330ml Diet Coke 330ml Sprite Zero 330ml Appletiser 275ml	£2.55 £2.50 £2.50 £2.50 £2.50
Strathmore Spring Water Still or Sparkling	500ml £1.90
Franklin & Sons 275ml	
Ginger Beer Sparkling Strawberry &	£2.90
Raspberry	£2.90
Red Bull 250ml	£2.85
Frobisher Juices 250ml Orange Apple	£2.80
Frobisher Fusions 275ml	£2.80

Frodisher Fusions 2/5ml	£2.0
Orange & Passionfruit	
Apple & Mango	
Apple & Raspberry	

Spirits

Choose from a variety of your favourite spirits at

order.thesnowcentre.com





Wine

A range of red, white & rosé wine. Check our website for todays selection.

order.thesnowcentre.com

	From
175ml	£3.80
250ml	£5.30
Bottle 75cl	£14.95

Draught Beer & Cider

	Pint
Paulaner ABV 4.9%	£4.90
Aspall Cyder ABV 4.6%	£4.30
Mana dan alat satis an silalah	

More draught options available, see our website for todays range.

Bottled Beer

Peroni 330ml ABV 5.1%	£4.00
Corona	£3.90
330ml ABV 4.5% Peroni – Gluten Free	£3.90
330ml ABV 5.1% Budweiser	£3.80
330ml ABV 4.5% Brewdog Dead Pony Club	£4.10
330ml ABV 4.8% Hophouse 13	£4.10
330ml ABV 5.0% Bavaria	£2.90
330ml Alcohol Free	E2.30

Bottled Cider

Magners Original£4.70568ml ABV 4.5%Rekorderlig Wild Berry£4.85

500ml ABV 4.0%

Terms & conditions: Alcohol is only served to those aged 18 and over, proof of age may be requested.. Products shown are subject to availability. ABV % were correct at time of printing. Prices include VAT at the current rate.